
Vibro Master 3000ProfiLine

Reservedelsliste
Spare parts list

Ersatzteilliste
Onderdelenlijst

Liste de pičce de rechange
Listino di prezzi de ricambio

Powered by Kongskilde

Moving agriculture ahead



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Nordsten+Profiline+Seed+drill


10

Tab. 5

25

22

24 23

3

4

1

2

2017 18 19

21

30

33

3132

29

28

27

26

11

12 8

9

7

10

6

16

15

14

13

5

35

42 36

11 44

11 45

43

2

41

4

43

52 51

38 37

39

40

34

51

50

54

55

47

53

4848 49

46

Fig.    Serial no.   Part no.           Pieces     Notes Tab. 5

11

1 370002446 1 Chain guard
2 300304153 5 Set screw DIN933
3 300332039 5 Washer 8.4 M8 DIN125
4 300315018 9 Nut
5 7002149595 1 Calibration handle

6 7002154148 1 Retainer f.handle
7 7000603228 1 Tube retainer
8

M8x20

M8-8-B DIN934

300304130 1 Set screw M5x14 DIN931
9 300316025 2 Lock nut M5 DIN985

10 370072500 1 Guard

11 300332038 2 Washer 6.4 M6 DIN125
12 300315017 8 Nut M6 DIN934
13 300316021 2 Nut M12 DIN985
14 300332008 2 Washer M12 DIN125
15 7002153889 2 Wheel scrapter 6.00x16 ProfiLine300

15 7002153890 2 Wheel scrapter 10.0/80x12
16 300304048 2 Set screw M12x45 DIN931
17 7000601435 1 Ball bearing 6307 2RS 1
18 7002154028 1 Sprocket wheel Wheel 10.0/80x12         z=27
18 7002154022 1 Sprocket wheel Wheel 6x16                   z=25

19 7002151505 1 Hub
20 300323038 1 Spring pin 8x40 DIN1481
21 370107600 1 Link 102+1 08B-1 DIN8187
21 370107700 1 Link 104+1 08B-1 DIN8187
22 370291300 1 Bracket II

22 370291400 1 Bracket I
23 7002153882 2 Supporting leg
24 7000041197 2 Safety split pin
25 7002149135 2 Drive wheel,kpl 6.00x16
25 101000768 2 Drive wheel,kpl 10.0/80x12

26 7002151348 2 Bearing housing
27 7000106067 2 Ball bearing 6208 2RS
28 7002148989 2 Wheel axle
29 7002149297 2 Rim 7.00x12
29 7002149134 2 Rim 4,5 Ex16

30 7000601362 5 Spring washer C14
31 300304068 5 Set screw M14x30 DIN931
32 7000152150 2 Tube 6.00x16
33 7000601206 2 Tyre 10.0/80x12
33 7000152125 2 Tyre 6.00x16

34 7000017491 1 Acremeter kpl
35 370002772 1 O-ring
36 7002150709 1 Pulley
37 300308013 4 Screw A-Gb3.5x16
38 7002150712 1 Console

39 700602473 1 Acremeter
40 7000602488 1 Driver
41 300323022 1 Spring  pin 5x20 DIN1481
42 300316026 2 Lock nut M6 DIN985
43 300332039 2 Washer 8.4 DIN125

44 300304141 1 Screw M6x30-B 8.8 DIN933
45 7002150710 1 Bush 4104 12.7H52 DIN4104
46 370093500 1 Chain wheel ProfiLine400/450
46 370086300 1 Chain wheel ProfiLine300
47 370002443 1 Pin Sworzeń Tap

48 300052830 2 Bush
49 300407022 1 Lock ring
50 300332027 1 Washer M10 DIN 126
51 300316020 1 Lock nut M10 DIN 985
52 370002544 1 Retainer

53 300304032 4 Set screw M10x25 DIN931
54 300411021 1 Cranked joint link
55 300401018 1 Straight joint link

Spare parts list / Date:ProfiLine 2012.01
Powered by Kongskilde Moving agriculture ahead



1

2

3

4

6 7

8

10

11

9

9

5

Tab. 10

20

Fig.    Serial no.      Part no.            Pieces           Notes Tab. 10

21

1 41652418300 1 Support wheel
2 7002159221 1 Bush L=46
3 7002159222 1 Bush L=32
4 7000540493 1 Bolt M8x100 DIN  931
5 300316027 1 Nut M8 DIN 985

6 300340200 1 Wheel arm (welded)
7 7000602382 1 Clip pin 6 x 35
8 300304160 1 Bolt M8x50 DIN 931
9 300316027 1 Nut M8 DIN 985

10 7000602382 1 Bolt M8x45 DIN 931

11 300340300 1 Bracket welded

Spare parts list / Date:ProfiLine 2012.01
Powered by Kongskilde Moving agriculture ahead



30

24

35

32

31

34
29

36

28
27

26

25

20

5

9

23

10

10

9

22

21

33

2

6

3

87

12

1312

14

11

15

12 13

12

10

9

1

4

5

14

16

1

218

19
4

5
17

30

Tab. 15Tab.
Fig.    Serial no.      Part no.            Pieces    Notes Tab. 15

31

1 300304040 2 Steel bolt M10x65 DIN931
2 7002149155 2 Bush
3 7002151687 1 Inner arm,right ProfiLine400/450
3 7002151688 1 Inner arm,left ProfiLine400/450
4 300332027 2 Face plate M10 DIN125

5 300316020 2 Lock nut M10-B DIN985
6 7002151473 1 Bushing ProfiLine400/450
7 7015001960 1 Pin ProfiLine400/450
8 300304043 1 Steel bolt M10x90 DIN931
9 300332021 2 Spring washer M10 DIN127

10 300315001 1 Nut M10 DIN934
11 7002151690 1 Outer marker arm ProfiLine400/450
12 7000038687 4 Tightening handle
13 7000033336 2 Marker clamp
14 7000038689 2 Clamp,kpl

15 7002151775 1 Outer marker arm ProfiLine400
16 7002149179 1 Outer marker arm ProfiLine300/450
17 7002149140 1 Marker arm
18 7000540275 1 Steel bolt M6x75 DIN931
19 300316026 1 Lock nut M6 DIN985

20 7002149882 2 U-bolt
21 300304170 1 Carriage bolt M10x40 DIN603
22 7002151249 1 Plate
23 7000546110 1 Face plate 3/8” DIN125
24 7002157785 1 Marker hub,kpl

25 7002157969 1 End cap
26 7002157784 1 Marker shaft
27 7009603658 1 Sealing 25x47x9
28 7009603656 1 Ball bearing 6303
29 300421002 1 Grease nipple H1 M6x1

30 7000405936 1 O-ring 50,39x3.53
31 300315006 1 Nut M16 DIN934
32 7002153519 1 Marker diisc 406
33 300304203 3 Carriage bolt M8x30 DIN603
34 7002156782 1 Marker hub GGG50

35 300316027 3 Lock nut M8 DIN985
36 300401016 1 Bearing 6204

Spare parts list / Date: 2012,01ProfiLine
Powered by Kongskilde Moving agriculture ahead



Tab. 20

40

28 1 2

32

36
37

38

39

41

35
40

42

28

262523

51

52

52

53

54

54

55

15
8

10

11

28

13
14

13 12

12

13

12
13

33

34

28
27

27

24

22

31

30

9
7

14346

52
2112

19
20

1817166

50

43

50

44

45

49

48

47

45

49 46

Fig.    Serial no.      Part no.            Pieces    Notes Tab. 20

41

1 7002153980 1 Arm
2 7000602383 2 Bush
3 7002153969 1 Cylinder,kpl
4 7002153982 1 Split bolt 20x93
5 300323061 1 Spring pin 4x30 DIN1481

6 300332034 2 Face plate 21 DIN125
7 7002151617 1 Spring
8 300315003 8 Nut M12 DIN934
9 300332022 1 Spring washer 12.2 DIN127

10 300332008 2 Face plate 13 DIN125

11 7002153984 1 Arm
12 300315001 1 Nut M10 DIN934
13 300332021 1 Spring washer 10.2 DIN127
14 300332027 2 Face plate 10.5 DIN125
15 7002153986 1 Pin

16 7002153975 1 Holder
17 7002153971 1 Bush
18 300304226 1 Steelbolt M10x120 DIN933

` 19 300304051 1 Steelbolt M12x100 DIN933
20 7002154558 1 Bush

21 7002153978 1 Bracket
22 7002148874 1 U-bolt 50x50
23 300006932 1 Bracket
24 300304034 3 Set screw M10x30 DIN933
25 7002154884 1 Bracket

26 300304031 1 Set screw M10x20 DIN933
27 300332027 3 Washer M10 DIN125
28 300316020 3 Lock nut M10 DIN985
29 300304170 1 Carriage bolt M10x40 P.... DIN603
30 7002151249 1 Plate

31 7002149884 1 U-bolt
32 7002153504 2 Marker hub,kpl
33 300304203 6 Carriage bolt M8x30 P.... DIN603
34 7002153519 2 Marker diisc 406
35 300323030 1 Spring pin 6x36 DIN1481

36 7002149887 1 Ring
37 7000016639 1 O-ring
38 300332039 1 Washer M8 DIN125
39 300316027 1 Lock nut M8 DIN985
40 7002149885 1 Marker hub

41 7002149883 1 Marker shaft
42 7000016639 1 Oil sealing ring
43 7000603238 1 T-nipple 135BP06
44 7000405118 1 Hexagon nipple 3/8”x3/8”
45 7000406120 4 Bonded seals PP 45 C

46 7002154390 1 Magnetvalve
47 7000600958 1 Hexagon nipple 02BP06x04
48 7000602132 1 T-nipple 15BP04
49 7000602131 2 Angle nipple 9016BP04
50 7002153987 2 Hydr.hose L=2500mm

51 300006933 2 Adapter
52 300304035 12 Bolt M10x35 DIN 933
53 300332027 24 Washer M10 DIN 126
54 300316020 12 Nut M10 DIN 985
55 300301200 2 Top bracket

Spare parts list / Date: 2012,01ProfiLine
Powered by Kongskilde Moving agriculture ahead



Tab. 25

50

Fig.    Serial no.   Part no.           Pieces     Notes

Spare parts list / ProfiLine COUPLING KIT Date: 2014.11

Tab. 25

51

1 370383600 1 COUPLING KIT FOR HALF SEEDING WIDTH
2 370007979 1 Coupling compl.
3 300349900 1 Box compl.
4 7000602265 1 Switch
5 330210001 1 Plug 3-pole DIN 9680

6 7002002529 1 Power cable
7 7002002565 1 Cable
8 7000602031 2 Plug
9 7000602228 1 Fuse

10 7000602228 3 Connector

11 7000356370 1 Plastic binder
12 7002002566 1 MANUAL TRAMLING COMPL.
13 7000043484 2 Copling compl.
14 7002156229 2 Clutch without revolution indicator
15 7002156242 2 Catch tube                                                   L=150

16 7000043091 4 Sowing wheel
17 7002002568 1 Kabel for tramling
18 300007069 1 Cable protection (9/12)
19 7000601981 2 Flat plug - male
20 7000601980 2 Sleeve for male plug

6

3

410

2

8

7

1

9

11

5

15
14

16

13

3

41011

5

15
14

16

1312

17

18

18

18

19 20

Powered by Kongskilde Moving agriculture ahead



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Nordsten+Profiline+Seed+drill

